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PowerSpin™ BX Centrifuge

Model; C881E

POWERSPIN™ BX CENTRIFUGE
VARIABLE SPEED 1000-5000 RPM

8 PLACE FIXED ANGLE ROTOR

99 MIN DIGITAL TIMER

CAPACITY 8X10ML OR 8X12ML TUBES
POWER INPUT 220V
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UNICO is proud to introduce the latest addition to the PowerSpin™ Family - the BX model high speed centrifuge
with 3 rotor options:

8-place Blood Tube rotor, 24 place Microhematocrit and 24 place Micro-Tube rotor

The state of the art design incorporates advanced safety features like Zero RPM Lid Lock and Auto Unbalance
Detection, Rotor Recognition and Shutdown.

The built in oversized LCD Display provides real time data to the user. With the push of a button you can speed up
or slow down the rotor within 1,000 - 11,000 RPM range (Max 5000 RPM with the Blood Tube Rotor). Maintenance
free brushless DC motor is powerful and super quiet. The cover of the Microhematocrit rotor incorporates a reader,
allowing for instant reading and eliminating the need for additional specimen handling.
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ACCESSORIES Accessories
C880-08
C880-02
C880-03
C880-10
C881-03

C881-04

SPECIFICATION Rotor
Speed Range
Maximum RCF(g)

Nominal Capacity

Maximum Test Tube
Size

SIZE AND WEIGHT Size
Shipping Size
Weight

Shipping Weight

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Fixed Angle Rotor, 8 place
Microhematocrit Rotor, 24 place
Microtube rotor, 24 place

BX Rotor Rack

Short tube adapter, for 13x75mm tubes

Micro / Pediatric tube adapter for 0.5-2.0ml tubes

Fixed Angle, 8 place
1000 -5000
2570

8 x 10ml

17x105mm

10.5inx12.5inx9in (270 mm x 320 mm x 220 mm)
14inx15inx 12 in (350 mm x 375 mm x 300 mm)
15.5 |bs (C881 & C882); 16.5 Ibs (C883)

19 Ibs (C881 and €882) ; 20 Ibs (C883)
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