

## **PowerSpin™ BX Centrifuge**

Model: C881E

- POWERSPIN™ BX CENTRIFUGE
- VARIABLE SPEED 1000-5000 RPM
- 8 PLACE FIXED ANGLE ROTOR
- 99 MIN DIGITAL TIMER
- CAPACITY 8X10ML OR 8X12ML TUBES
- POWER INPUT 220V







UNICO is proud to introduce the latest addition to the PowerSpin™ Family – the BX model high speed centrifuge with 3 rotor options:

8-place Blood Tube rotor, 24 place Microhematocrit and 24 place Micro-Tube rotor

The state of the art design incorporates advanced safety features like Zero RPM Lid Lock and Auto Unbalance Detection, Rotor Recognition and Shutdown.

The built in oversized LCD Display provides real time data to the user. With the push of a button you can speed up or slow down the rotor within 1,000 - 11,000 RPM range (Max 5000 RPM with the Blood Tube Rotor). Maintenance free brushless DC motor is powerful and super quiet. The cover of the Microhematocrit rotor incorporates a reader, allowing for instant reading and eliminating the need for additional specimen handling.







## **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

ACCESSORIES	Accessories	
	C880-08	Fixed Angle Rotor, 8 place
	C880-02	Microhematocrit Rotor, 24 place
	C880-03	Microtube rotor, 24 place
	C880-10	BX Rotor Rack
	C881-03	Short tube adapter, for 13x75mm tubes
	C881-04	Micro / Pediatric tube adapter for 0.5-2.0ml tubes
SPECIFICATION	Rotor	Fixed Angle, 8 place
	Speed Range	1000 -5000
	Maximum RCF(g)	2570
	Nominal Capacity	8 x 10ml
	Maximum Test Tube Size	17x105mm
SIZE AND WEIGHT	Size	10.5 in x 12.5 in x 9 in (270 mm x 320 mm x 220 mm)
	Shipping Size	14 in x 15 in x 12 in (350 mm x 375 mm x 300 mm)
	Weight	15.5 lbs (C881 & C882); 16.5 lbs (C883)
	Shipping Weight	19 lbs (C881 and C882); 20 lbs (C883)



3 |